
 

PUNJAB STATE TRANSMISSION CORPORATION LIMITED 
(Regd. Office: PSEB Head Office, The Mall, Patiala-147001) 

Corporate Identity Number: U40109PB2010SGC033814 www.pstcl.org 
     O/o Dy. CE/TS (Design), Patiala Tel. & Fax No. 0175-2207774   E.mail:  se-trd@pstcl.org 

 

    Corrigendum No. 1 

1. Type of Tender Open Tender 
 

2. Name & complete address of office giving 
tender 

Engineer-in-Chief/ TS, 
3rd Floor, Shakti Sadan, PSTCL, Patiala 
 

3. Tender Enquiry No. STQ-3039 
4. Scope of work Construction of 1 No. 400KV ICT bay,  

1 No. 400KV Tie bay, 1 No. 400KV 
Future bay, 1 No. 220KV ICT bay and 
supply, transportation, erection, testing 
and commissioning of 1 No. 500MVA 
400/220/33KV Auto Transformer at 
400KV Substation Mukatsar, on turnkey 
basis as per PSTCL specification No. 
STQ-3039. 

 Old date & time Revised date and time 

5. Last date of downloading from website 
https://pstcl.nprocure.com 

08.08.2016 
Upto 11:30 AM 

29.08.2016  
Upto 11:30 A.M. 

6. Last date/time for bid submission 11.08.2016 
Upto 11:00 A.M. 

01.09.2016 
Upto 11: 00 A.M. 

7. Date / Time for opening of bids. 11.08.2016  
at 11:30 A.M. 

01.09.2016 
At 11:30 A.M. 

8. Cost of specification 25000/- 

9. Mode of payment As per specification 
 

10 Tender specification can only be downloaded from website https://pstcl.nprocure.com. 
Detailed NIT is available on website www.pstcl.org. 
 

 

   The other terms and conditions remain unchanged. 

 

            Dy. CE / TS (Design), PSTCL, Patiala 

 

 

https://pstcl.nprocure.com/
http://www.pstcl.org/

